
IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

11880PRP Number  : 16 05-AUG-2016Effective Date  :

2016Model Year  :2016Manufacture Year  : 3982Engine Size  :

 $831,395.00A1)  Retail Price of Motor Vehicles (not including A2, B & C) 

/

MERCEDES BENZMake  :
MERCEDES-AMG C63 S CABRIOLET (A205)Model  :

-Model Code  :

cc

1

2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15
16
17

B51
P44

P49
P86
P90
U02
U09

U22
U25

U26
U78

Y04
218
235
241

24-MONTH MANUFACTURE'S WORLDWIDE 
WARRANTY FROM THE DATE OF REGISTRATION
NON-METALLIC & METALLIC PAINTWORK
TIREFIT
PARKING PACKAGE WITH ACTIVE PARKING 
ASSIST INCL. PARKTRONIC AND REVERSING 
CAMERA
MIRROR PACKAGE
AMG INTERIOR
AMG EXTERIOR
SEAT BELT EXTENDER
DASHBOARD AND DOOR BELTLINES IN ARTICO 
MAN-MADE LEATHER
4-WAY LUMBAR SUPPORT
AMG DOOR SILL PANELS WITH WHITE LED 
ILLUMINATION
FLOOR MATS IN BLACK WITH "AMG" LETTERING
AMG PERFORMANCE EXHAUST SYSTEM, 
SELECTABLE
DESIGNO SEAT BELTS IN CRYSTAL GREY
REVERSING CAMERA
ACTIVE PARKING ASSIST INCL. PARKTRONIC
ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE FRONT 
PASSENGER SEAT WITH MEMORY

CodeItem Description

312071 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 05-08-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16

P

PRP No. P 11880 / 16

/

Number of Seats  : 3 Submission Date  : 29-07-2016

P.  1 of 4



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

18

19

20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41

246

275

281

287
288
298
345
427

448
488
518
531
555
580

601
641
668
6U1
739/H07

740/741/742/744

762
772
8XX
810

AMG SPECIFIC ANALOGUE CLOCK AT IWC 
DESIGN
DRIVER'S SEAT ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE 
WITH MEMORY FUNCTION
AMG PERFORMANCE STEERING WHEEL IN 
BLACK NAPPA LEATHER/DINAMICA MICROFIBRE
FOLDING REAR-SEAT BACKRESTS
AIRCAP
REAR SEAT SAFETY PACKAGE
WINDSCREEN WIPER WITH RAIN SENSOR
AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-SPEED SPORTS 
TRANSMISSION
TOUCHPAD
AMG RIDE CONTROL SPORTS SUSPENSION
MEDIA INTERFACE CABLE KIT
COMAND
AMG PERFORMANCE SEATS
AUTOMATIC AIR CONDITIONING THERMATIC 
WITH 2 CLIMATE ZONES
19" AMG 5-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
LED INTELLIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM
FREIGHT PACKAGING
ACOUSTIC SOFT TOP
BLACK PIANO-LACQUER LOOK/LIGHT 
LONGITUDINAL-GRAIN ALUMINUM TRIM 
(WITHOUT 246)/HIGH-GLOSS BROWN LINE 
STRUCTURE LIME WOOD TRIM
FABRIC SOFT TOP BLACK/FABRIC SOFT TOP 
DARK BROWN/FABRIC SOFT TOP RED/FABRIC 
SOFT TOP BLUE
REMOTE CONTROL UNIT
AMG BODYSTYLING
NAPPA LEATHER
BURMESTER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM

312071 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 05-08-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 11880 / 16 P.  2 of 4



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

42
43
44
45
46
47

814
873
876
889
893
916

DVD CHANGER
HEATED FRONT SEATS
INTERIOR LIGHTING PACKAGE
KEYLESS GO
KEYLESS GO STARTING FUNCTION
FUEL TANK WITH INCREASED CAPACITY 66 L

1
2
3

049
799
996

DESIGNO CASHMERE WHITE MAGNO
DESIGNO DIAMOND WHITE BRIGHT
DESIGNO HYACINTH RED METALLIC

 $15,500.00
 $16,000.00

 $7,600.00

A2) Retail Price of Optional Treatment 

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8
9

10

B07

B28

H73

H84

P21
P44

P54

P60
P60 (IN CONJ. 
WITH 773)
RXC

AMG HIGH-PERFORMANCE CERAMIC 
COMPOSITE BRAKING SYSTEM
AMG EXTERIOR CARBON-FIBRE PACKAGE II (U93 
IS INCLUDED AT $0)
AMG CARBON-FIBRE/LIGHT LONGITUDINAL 
GRAIN ALUMINIUM TRIM
AMG MATT SILVER GLASS-FIBRE 
TRIM/ALUMINIUM WITH LIGHT LONGITUDINAL 
GRAIN
AIR-BALANCE PACKAGE
PARKING PACKAGE INCL. 360 DEGREE CAMERA 
(501 IS INCLUDED AT $0)
ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION PACKAGE (551, 882 
ARE INCLUDED AT $0)
AMG NIGHT PACKAGE
AMG NIGHT PACKAGE (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 773 
AT EXTRA CHARGE)
19"/20" AMG PERFORMANCE 5-TWIN-SPOKE 
FORGED WHEELSPAINTED IN MATT BLACK WITH 

 $55,000.00

 $23,000.00

 $11,600.00

 $11,600.00

 $2,600.00
 $4,600.00

 $5,200.00

 $9,800.00
 $7,200.00

 $42,000.00

B) Retail Price of Optional Accessories

A2 sub-total :

 B sub-total :

 $39,100.00

 $330,250.00

312071 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 05-08-2016

PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 11880 / 16 P.  3 of 4



IDID : Tel : Fax :36 28957288 28907017

ZUNG FU COMPANY LIMITED
32/F., THE LEE GARDENS,  33 HYSAN AVENUE,  CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG  

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

11
12

13
14

15
16
17

18

19

20

21

299
30P

463
662

682
736
766

767

770

773

877

HIGH SHEEN RIM FLANGE
PRE-SAFE SYSTEM
STOWAGE SPACE PACKAGE (309 IS INCLUDED 
AT $0NO FOLD-BOX WHEN IN CONJ. WITH P86)
HEAD-UP DISPLAY
19" AMG CROSS-SPOKE FORGED WHEELS 
PAINTED IN MATT BLACK WITH HIGH-SHEEN 
FINISH
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
BLACK OPEN-PORE ASH WOOD TRIM
19"/20" AMG CROSS-SPOKE FORGED WHEELS 
PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY AND WITH HIGH-
SHEEN FINISH
19"/20" AMG CROSS-SPOKE FORGED WHEELS 
PAINTED IN MATT BLACK WITH HIGH SHEEN 
FINISH
19" AMG CROSS-SPOKE FORGED WHEELS 
PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN 
FINISH
AMG EXTERIOR CARBON-FIBRE PACKAGE 1 (772 
WILL BE DELETED WHEN 773 IS CHOSEN)
AMBIENT LIGHTING (U25 IS INLCUDED AT $0)

 $4,500.00
 $1,250.00

 $13,000.00
 $23,500.00

 $1,600.00
 $4,400.00

 $22,500.00

 $29,000.00

 $17,000.00

 $38,000.00

 $2,900.00

C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional) C highest value :

Chassis No.

312071 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
Hong Kong Customs & Excise DepartmentPrint Date: 05-08-2016

P.  4 of 4
PRP App. No. A / 16
PRP No. P 11880 / 16


