32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID :	ID 36	Tel : 2895728	8		Fax : 28	3907017
PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE						
PRP Number : P 11880 / 16 Effective Date : 05-A					-AUG-2016	
	e : MERCED	-				
_	-	-		N		
		ES-AIVIG COS S C	ABRIOLET (A205))		
Model Code : -						0000
Mar	ufacture Year	: 2016	Model Year :	2016	Engine Size :	3982 cc
Nun	nber of Seats:	3			Submission Date :	29-07-2016
<u>A1)</u>	Retail Price of	Motor Vehicles (n	ot including A2, B	<u>& C)</u>		\$831,395.00
Item	Code	Description				
1		24-MONTH	MANUFACTURE'	S WORL	DWIDE	
		WARRANT	Y FROM THE DAT	E OF RE	GISTRATION	
2		-	LLIC & METALLIC	2 PAINTV	VORK	
3	B51	TIREFIT				
4	P44	-	PACKAGE WITH A	-	-	
			CL. PARKTRONIC	AND RE	VERSING	
		CAMERA				
5	P49	MIRROR P				
6	P86	AMG INTER				
7	P90	AMG EXTE	-			
8	U02		EXTENDER			
9	U09		rd and door be	ELTLINES	S IN ARTICO	
			ELEATHER			
10	U22	-	/IBAR SUPPORT			
11	U25	AMG DOOF	R SILL PANELS W	TH WHI	TE LED	
12	U26	-	TS IN BLACK WIT			
12	U78		ORMANCE EXHA	-	-	
15	078	SELECTAB		031313	DI⊏IVI,	
14	Y04		SEAT BELTS IN C	σνοτλι	CDEV	
15	218		G CAMERA	NISIAL	GILT	
16	235	-	RKING ASSIST IN			
17	233		ALLY ADJUSTABL			
17	271		ER SEAT WITH ME		I	
PRP	No. P	11880 / 16	P. 1 of 4			Nr.
	App. No. A		Motor Vehic	cles Valua	tion Group	
		08-2016			& Excise Department	and a second

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID : ID 36 Tel : 28957288

Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

Print	Date:	05-08-	2016	Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department
PRP	App. No.	A 31	2071 / 16	Motor Vehicles Valuation Group
PRP	No.	P 1	1880 / 16	P. 2 of 4
41	810		BURMEST	ER SURROUND SOUND SYSTEM
40	8XX		NAPPA LE	
39	772		AMG BOD	YSTYLING
38	762		REMOTE (CONTROL UNIT
			SOFT TOF	PBLUE
			DARK BRO	DWN/FABRIC SOFT TOP RED/FABRIC
37	740/741/7	42/744	FABRIC S	OFT TOP BLACK/FABRIC SOFT TOP
			STRUCTU	RE LIME WOOD TRIM
			(WITHOUT	246)/HIGH-GLOSS BROWN LINE
			LONGITUE	DINAL-GRAIN ALUMINUM TRIM
36	739/H07		BLACK PIA	ANO-LACQUER LOOK/LIGHT
35	6U1		ACOUSTIC	C SOFT TOP
34	668		FREIGHT	PACKAGING
33	641		LED INTEL	LIGENT LIGHT SYSTEM
32	601		19" AMG 5	-SPOKE LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
			WITH 2 CL	IMATE ZONES
31	580		AUTOMAT	IC AIR CONDITIONING THERMATIC
30	555		AMG PERI	FORMANCE SEATS
29	531		COMAND	
28	518			FERFACE CABLE KIT
27	488			CONTROL SPORTS SUSPENSION
26	448		TOUCHPA	
			TRANSMIS	
25	427			EDSHIFT MCT 7-SPEED SPORTS
24	345		_	EEN WIPER WITH RAIN SENSOR
23	298		_	AT SAFETY PACKAGE
22	288		AIRCAP	
21	287		-	REAR-SEAT BACKRESTS
20	201			PPA LEATHER/DINAMICA MICROFIBRE
20	281			FORMANCE STEERING WHEEL IN
19	275			SEAT ELECTRICALLY ADJUSTABLE
40	075			
18	246			CIFIC ANALOGUE CLOCK AT IWC



32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID : ID 36 Tel	28957288
----------------	----------

Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

42 43 44 45 46 47	814 873 876 889 893 916	INTERIOR L KEYLESS G KEYLESS G	RONT SEATS IGHTING PACKAGE	
<u>A2)</u>	Retail Price of	Optional Treatment	A2 sub-total :	\$39,100.00
1 2 3	049 799 996	DESIGNO D	ASHMERE WHITE MAGNO NAMOND WHITE BRIGHT IYACINTH RED METALLIC	\$15,500.00 \$16,000.00 \$7,600.00
<u>B)</u> F	Retail Price of C	Optional Accessorie	<u>s</u> B sub-total :	\$330,250.00
1	B07		PERFORMANCE CERAMIC E BRAKING SYSTEM	\$55,000.00
2	B28		RIOR CARBON-FIBRE PACKAGE II (U93	\$23,000.00
3	H73	AMG CARB	ON-FIBRE/LIGHT LONGITUDINAL	\$11,600.00
4	H84	AMG MATT	SILVER GLASS-FIBRE INIUM WITH LIGHT LONGITUDINAL	\$11,600.00
5	P21	-	CE PACKAGE	\$2,600.00
6	P44		ACKAGE INCL. 360 DEGREE CAMERA _UDED AT \$0)	\$4,600.00
7	P54	ANTI-THEF	T PROTECTION PACKAGE (551, 882 DED AT \$0)	\$5,200.00
8	P60	AMG NIGHT	PACKAGE	\$9,800.00
9	P60 (IN CO WITH 773)	NJ. AMG NIGHT PACKAGE (ONLY IN CONJ. WITH 773 AT EXTRA CHARGE)		\$7,200.00
10	RXC		B PERFORMANCE 5-TWIN-SPOKE HEELSPAINTED IN MATT BLACK WITH	\$42,000.00
PRP	No. P	11880 / 16	P. 3 of 4	15 M
PRP App. No. A 31207		312071 / 16	071 / 16 Motor Vehicles Valuation Group	
Print Date: 05-08-2		-08-2016	Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department	Same -

32/F., THE LEE GARDENS, 33 HYSAN AVENUE, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG

ID: ID 36	Tel : 28957288	Fax: 28907017

PUBLISHED RETAIL PRICE

		HIGH SHEEN RIM FLANGE	
11	299	PRE-SAFE SYSTEM	\$4,500.00
12	30P	STOWAGE SPACE PACKAGE (309 IS INCLUDED AT \$0NO FOLD-BOX WHEN IN CONJ. WITH P86)	\$1,250.00
13	463	HEAD-UP DISPLAY	\$13,000.00
14	662	19" AMG CROSS-SPOKE FORGED WHEELS PAINTED IN MATT BLACK WITH HIGH-SHEEN FINISH	\$23,500.00
15	682	FIRE EXTINGUISHER	\$1,600.00
16	736	BLACK OPEN-PORE ASH WOOD TRIM	\$4,400.00
17	766	19"/20" AMG CROSS-SPOKE FORGED WHEELS PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY AND WITH HIGH- SHEEN FINISH	\$22,500.00
18	767	19"/20" AMG CROSS-SPOKE FORGED WHEELS PAINTED IN MATT BLACK WITH HIGH SHEEN FINISH	\$29,000.00
19	770	19" AMG CROSS-SPOKE FORGED WHEELS PAINTED IN TITANIUM GREY WITH HIGH SHEEN FINISH	\$17,000.00
20	773	AMG EXTERIOR CARBON-FIBRE PACKAGE 1 (772 WILL BE DELETED WHEN 773 IS CHOSEN)	\$38,000.00
21	877	AMBIENT LIGHTING (U25 IS INLCUDED AT \$0)	\$2,900.00
C) R	etail Price of Warra	inty (Optional) C highest value :	

<u>C) Retail Price of Warranty (Optional)</u>

C highest value :

Chassis No.

Motor Vehicles Valuation Group Hong Kong Customs & Excise Department

